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HR 4927
China Market Economy Status Congressional Review Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Foreign Trade and International Finance
Introduced: Apr 13, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.  (Apr 22, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/4927 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CT   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (30 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Jun 3, 2016

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Jun 9, 2016

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 13, 2016

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-48] R · CA Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jul 5, 2016

Rep. Griffith, H. Morgan [R-VA-9] R · VA Jul 8, 2016

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jul 13, 2016

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 14, 2016

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jul 21, 2016

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jul 21, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jul 21, 2016

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jul 21, 2016

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Sep 7, 2016

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 7, 2016

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Sep 7, 2016

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Sep 7, 2016

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Sep 12, 2016

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Sep 19, 2016

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Sep 19, 2016

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Sep 20, 2016

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Sep 21, 2016

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Sep 26, 2016

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Sep 28, 2016

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Nov 18, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Rules Committee House Referred To Apr 13, 2016

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Apr 22, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Foreign Trade and International Finance
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2906 Related bill May 9, 2016: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Apr 13, 2016) 

China Market Economy Status Congressional Review Act

This bill amends the Tariff Act of 1930 to bar revocation of a determination by the administering authority (the Secretary

of Commerce or any other U.S. officer) that the People's Republic of China is a nonmarket economy country unless:

the administering authority determines and reports to Congress that China no longer meets the requirements of a

nonmarket economy country; and

Congress, within 45 days after the receipt of such a report, enacts a joint resolution of approval.

Actions Timeline

Apr 22, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
Apr 13, 2016: Introduced in House
Apr 13, 2016: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committee on Rules, for a period
to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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